Combics complete scales CAWP…
Combics provides support in all areas of your
process chain, from manual formulations up
to PC controlled production checks.
The modular system allows for a tailor-made
configuration of the individual components
for each area. We also produce individual
complete solutions according to your specific

		  15,000d	 30,000 d	 3,000 e	 2 + 3,000e	 G: Galvanized;		  in m
					     MR	 P: Powder coated
Order code		  - L	 - I	 - BCE	 - NCE	 Load plate	 Base frame
1-3DC	 3 	 0.2	 0.1	 1	 0.5 | 1	 S	 G	 3
1-6DC	 6 	 0.5	 0.2	 2	 1 | 2	 S	 G	 3
1-15DC	 15 	 1	 0.5	 5	 2 | 5	 S	 G	 3
1-30ED	 30 	 2	 1	 10	 5 | 10	 S	 G	 3
1-30FE	 30 					     S	 G	 3
1-60ED	 60 	 5	 2	 20	 10 | 20	 S	 G	 3
1-60FE	 60 					     S	 G	 3
4-60GF	 60 					     S	 P	 3
4-60IG	 60 					     S	 P	 3
1-150FE	 150	 10	 5	 50	 20 | 50	 S	 G	 3
4-150GF	 150 					     S	 P	 3
4-150IG	 150 					     S	 P	 3
4-150II	 150 					     P	 P	 6
4-150LL	 150 					     P	 P	 6
4-150NN	 150 				    –	 P	 P	 6
4-300GF	 300 	 20	 10	 100	 50 | 100	 S	 P	 3
4-300IG	 300 					     S	 P	 3
4-300II	 300 					     P	 P	 6
4-300LL	 300 					     P	 P	 6
4-300NN	 300 					     P	 P	 6
Continued on next page...
	 Load range	 Readability in g			   Material		  Length
								        Platform
	 in kg	 not verifiable	 verifiable			   S: Stainless steel; 		 Cable
		  15,000d	 30,000 d	 3,000 e	 2 + 3,000e	 G: Galvanized;		  in m
					     MR	 P: Powder coated
Order code		  - L	 - I	 - BCE	 - NCE	 Load plate	 Base frame
4-600IG	 600 	 50	 20	 200	 100 | 200	 P	 P	 6
4-600II	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600LI	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600LL	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600NL	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600NN	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600RN	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600RR	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-600WR	 600 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500-II	 1500 	 100	 50	 500	 200 | 500	 P	 P	 6
4-1500LI	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500LL	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500NL	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500NN	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500RN	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500RR	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-1500WR	 1500 					     P	 P	 6
4-3000II	 3000 	 200	 100	 1000	 500 | 1000	 P	 P	 6
4-3000LI	 3000 					     P	 P	 6
4-3000LL	 3000 					     P	 P	 6
4-3000NL	 3000 					     P	 P	 6